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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Pritchard1251
Galaxy

9.050 8.900 8.9009.200 36.050
3T 3 1 5 1 

1 

Leah Graham1216
Broadway

9.250 9.225 9.0258.500 36.000
1 1 7 4 2 

2 

May Iwasaki1259
Mt. Si WA

8.925 8.550 9.1509.125 35.750
5 4 2 3 3 

3 

Hope Morita1274
Twisters

8.550 8.950 9.2258.525 35.250
7 2 6 1 4 

4 

Rachel Burdick1202
Accel

8.750 8.350 8.8508.900 34.850
6 5 3 6 5 

5 

Sophia Simon1255
Menlo Sparks

9.050 7.950 8.8257.650 33.475
3T 6 8 7 6 

6 

Shannon Chang1203
Accel

9.075 0.000 9.2008.800 27.075
2 8T 4 2 7 

7 

Calla Norton1258
Mt. Si WA

0.000 7.350 8.8000.000 16.150
8T 7 10T 8 8 

8 

Megan Caro1257
Mt. Si WA

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
8T 8T 10T 9 9 

9 

Clare Andriola1201
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0008.625 8.625
8T 8T 5 10T 10 

10 

Kanami Seo1209
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0007.550 7.550
8T 8T 9 10T 11 

11 
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